
PROMO 500 CUP CAROLE (2.055 km)

Classement sur le meilleur tour
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Départ : 11:55, Fin : 12:15

Pos N° Nom Club Moto Nb. T Au T. Ec. 1er Ec.  prec.

1 58 FEUTZ Maxime MC Biltzheim Honda 13 4 - -

2 82 FEUTZ Paul MC Biltzheim Honda 13 11 0.567 0.567

3 23 GAUTREAU Yannis AK Racing Club Honda 14 4 0.687 0.120

4 34 LENTAIGNE Emmanuel MC Riding Sensation Honda 9 7 0.944 0.257

5 69 LEPROVOST Emmanuel Motos actives 14 Honda 12 9 1.011 0.067

6 63 PRODHOMME Firmin SP Loisirs Mecaniques du Co… Honda 10 4 1.688 0.677

7 5 LORINQUER Yanis Activbike Honda 15 12 1.738 0.050

8 87 SALINGUE Ulrich AM Region Panissieroise Honda 16 4 1.962 0.224

9 91 LENTAIGNE Lucas MC Riding Sensation Honda 6 4 2.016 0.054

10 60 MEYER Frank MC Passion Vitesse Honda 8 3 2.228 0.212

11 3 ROUICHI Franck MC Motors Events Honda 13 2 2.657 0.429

12 76 QUINIOU Francois Moto Sport 76 Honda 16 6 3.104 0.447

13 25 LEBANNIER Quentin MC Conde sur Escaut Honda 13 12 4.013 0.909

14 30 BREGOIN Benjamin MC Fleur de Lys Honda 13 11 4.148 0.135

15 36 RITAINE Julie ASM Croix en Ternois Honda 14 8 4.476 0.328

16 6 MESSAGER Audrey ASM ACO Honda 13 12 5.136 0.660

17 99 BRIERE Franck Motos actives 14 Honda 12 5 8.702 3.566

18 9 GREGOIRE Jean Team Guidon 11 Honda 8 6 9.010 0.308

19 56 WATTEBLED Damien Motos actives 14 Honda 12 11 9.651 0.641

20 24 THIVOLLET Fabien Team Guidon 11 Honda 14 11 9.986 0.335

Meil. Tps : 1:08.619 (107.8 km/h), (N°58) FEUTZ Maxime

Dir. de Course : M Gilard Jean Luc Président du Jury : Mme Breton Evelyne Chronometreurs :

Adjoints : MM Pinochet Christian Membres : MM Gautier Pierre Louis Larguier E.  Larguier J.L

Denimal Gilles Cabin Jean Michel Giraudo J.  Giraudo J.M  Leost J.F

Technique : M Guier Francis Resp.: Thierry Degrange
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